
January 2023

STORAGE COMPUTED* RELEASE - C.F.S. EVAP

ACRE-FEET INFLOW FOLSOM C. F. S.
DAY ELEV IN LAKE CHANGE  C.F.S. SOUTH POWER SPILL HATCHERY (1)

7,755

1 122.59 7,607 -148 13,694 0 2,664 10,988 115 2

2 122.43 7,535 -72 24,687 0 2,652 21,956 115 0

3 122.14 7,404 -131 24,829 0 2,658 22,121 115 1

4 121.36 7,072 -332 24,627 0 2,289 22,390 115 0

5 122.56 7,593 521 25,134 0 2,154 22,602 115 0

6 122.03 7,355 -238 24,852 0 3,349 21,508 115 0

7 122.06 7,368 13 29,308 0 5,003 24,183 115 0

8 121.33 7,060 -308 30,483 0 4,911 25,612 115 0

9 121.91 7,303 243 25,175 0 3,577 21,360 115 0

10 123.10 7,838 535 22,816 0 2,729 19,701 115 1

11 122.63 7,625 -213 18,166 0 2,732 15,426 115 0

12 121.63 7,186 -439 14,322 0 2,689 11,739 115 0

13 122.51 7,571 385 12,354 0 2,606 9,439 115 0

14 122.52 7,575 4 10,479 0 2,607 7,755 115 0

15 122.06 7,368 -207 9,838 0 2,604 7,223 115 0

16 122.15 7,409 41 10,011 0 2,601 7,274 115 0

17 121.28 7,039 -370 9,753 0 2,603 7,221 115 1

18 121.09 6,959 -80 9,957 0 2,606 7,276 115 0

19 121.80 7,257 298 10,172 0 2,608 7,297 115 2

20 121.18 6,997 -260 9,824 0 2,283 7,556 115 1

21 121.82 7,265 268 10,122 0 2,599 7,272 115 1

22 121.82 7,265 0 10,047 0 2,595 7,335 115 2

23 122.50 7,566 301 9,593 0 2,596 6,729 115 1

24 122.50 7,566 0 8,087 0 2,609 5,362 115 1

25 122.59 7,607 41 7,396 0 898 6,361 115 1

26 122.27 7,463 -144 6,568 0 1,574 4,951 115 1

27 121.63 7,186 -277 5,617 0 2,626 3,016 115 0

28 122.82 7,710 524 5,325 0 2,623 2,322 115 1

29 122.98 7,782 72 4,558 0 2,602 1,804 115 1

30 122.84 7,719 -63 4,079 0 2,561 1,434 115 1

31 122.82 7,710 -9 3,980 0 2,521 1,348 115 1

TOTALS -45 435,853 0 83,729 348,561 3,565 19

ACRE-FEET -45 864,514 0 166,076 691,371 7,071 38

*COMPUTED INFLOW IS SUM OF CHANGE IN STORAGE, RELEASES, AND EVAPORATION.
(1) EVAPORATION RECORDS TAKEN FROM FOLSOM PAN.

SUMMARY  
Release (ACRE-FEET)

Power 166,076 Folsom South Canal 0
Spill 691,371 Hatchery 7,071

Total = 864,518
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